
SACRISTAN SCHEDULE DECEMBER - JANUARY

Sat Dec 7           4pm     Paul Prodoehl

Sun Dec 8           8am     Ray Johns

                   10am     Jane Hutton

Sat Dec 14          4pm     Frank Rayne

Sun Dec 15          8am     Ken and Pam Carta

                   10am     Jeff and Maureen Evich

Sat Dec 21          4pm     Deb Fuhrman

Sun Dec 22          8am     Ray Johns

                   10am     Jane Hutton 

Sat Dec 28          4pm     Paul Prodoehl

Sun Dec 29          8am     Ken and Pam Carta

                   10am     Jeff and Maureen Evich

Sat Jan 4           4pm     Frank Rayne

Sun Jan 5           8am     Ray Johns 

                   10am     Jane Hutton 

Sat Jan 11          4pm     Deb Fuhrman

Sun Jan 12          8am     Ken and Pam Carta 

                   10am     Jeff and Maureen Evich

Sat Jan 18          4pm     Paul Prodoehl

Sun Jan 19          8am     Ray Johns

                   10am     Jane Hutton

Sat Jan 25          4pm     Frank Rayne

Sun Jan 26          8am     Ken and Pam Carta

                   10am     Jeff and Maureen Evich


